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1 a Aellen Philipp 10.00
+ Wüthrich Philip 10.00

1 b Beer Manuel 10.00
+ Müllener Ueli 10.00

1 c Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00
+ Grossmann Matthias 10.00

1 d Dubler Mike 10.00
+ Kämpf Andreas 10.00

1 e Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Willener Thomas (2001) 10.00

1 f Giger Janik (2002) 10.00
+ Ryter Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 g Gobeli Marc 10.00
+ Bögli Jacques 10.00

1 h Gobeli Patrick * 10.00
+ Amgarten Roman * 10.00

1 i Graf Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00

1 j Grossen Daniel 10.00
+ Charotton Steve 10.00

1 k Grossen John 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Ueli 10.00

1 l Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 10.00

1 m Klossner Sven 10.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 10.00

1 n Limacher Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Hefti Nicola (2001) 10.00

1 o Ming Hannes 10.00
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00

1 p Nägeli Daniel 10.00
+ Burger Lionel 10.00

1 q Nyffeler Michael 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

1 r Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00

1 s Suter André 10.00
+ Gasser Dominik 1 10.00

1 t von Weissenfluh Kilian ** 10.00
+ Schnider Markus * 10.00

1 u Wenger Marcel * 10.00
+ Hadorn Christian * 10.00

1 v Willener Dominic 10.00
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00

1 w Wüthrich David (2000) 10.00
+ Bühler Jan 10.00

2 a Aeschbacher Matthias ** 9.75
+ Kämpf Alexander ** 9.75

2 b Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Keller Elija (2002) 9.75

2 c Bühler Roland 9.75
+ von Känel Pascal (2001) 9.75

2 d Fallegger Franco 9.75
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75

2 e Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75

2 f Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
+ Burger Noel 9.75

2 g Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

2 h Inniger Thomas * 9.75
+ Berger Ueli * 9.75

2 i Nufer Sämi 9.75
+ Zingg Bruno 9.75

2 j Oehrli Marc 9.75
+ Wenger Ruedi 9.75

2 k Schmid Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Beer Andy (2000) 9.75

2 l Spring Dominic 9.75
+ Schlüchter Georg 9.75

2 m Stalder Ueli 9.75
+ Willener André (2001) 9.75

2 n Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 9.75

2 o Thöni Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Bacher Andreas 9.75

2 p Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Eggen Matthias 9.75

2 q von Büren Stephan * 9.75
+ Wittwer Jan * 9.75

2 r Wenger Kilian *** 9.75
+ Ramseier Fritz ** 9.75

2 s Wiget Michael * 9.75
+ Bütikofer Lukas * 9.75

2 t Zahler André 9.75
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75

3 a Annen Dominic 9.00
- Bohren Lukas 9.00

3 b Bohren Lukas 9.00
- Annen Dominic 9.00

3 c Fankhauser Marco ** 9.00
- Roschi Ruedi ** 9.00

3 d Ramseier Thomas * 9.00
- Waber Lorenz * 9.00

3 e Roschi Ruedi ** 9.00
- Fankhauser Marco ** 9.00

3 f Waber Lorenz * 9.00
- Ramseier Thomas * 9.00

4 a Berger Christian 8.75
- Kappeler Ruedi 8.75

4 b Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75

4 c Bühler Marcel 8.75
- Gnägi Damian 8.75

4 d Fankhauser Reto ** 8.75
- Orlik Curdin ** 8.75

4 e Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
- Klossner Adrian * 8.75

4 f Gerber Thomas * 8.75
- Schletti Andreas * 8.75

4 g Gnägi Damian 8.75
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

4 h Imfeld Beat 8.75
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75
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4 i Joss David * 8.75
- Wittwer Josias * 8.75

4 j Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75
- Schütz Hansueli 8.75

4 k Kappeler Ruedi 8.75
- Berger Christian 8.75

4 l Kehrli Bruno 8.75
- Imfeld Beat 8.75

4 m Keller Fredy 8.75
- Roschi Adrian 8.75

4 n Klossner Adrian * 8.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75

4 o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
- Wigger Simon 8.75

4 p Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
- Moser Michael ** 8.75

4 q Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
- Odermatt Remo * 8.75

4 r Moser Michael ** 8.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75

4 s Odermatt Remo * 8.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

4 t Orlik Curdin ** 8.75
- Fankhauser Reto ** 8.75

4 u Roschi Adrian 8.75
- Keller Fredy 8.75

4 v Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75
- Santschi Hans 8.75

4 w Santschi Hans 8.75
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75

4 x Schletti Andreas * 8.75
- Gerber Thomas * 8.75

4 y Schütz Hansueli 8.75
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75

4 z Thalmann Adrian 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.75

4 aa Wigger Simon 8.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75

4 ab Wittwer Josias * 8.75
- Joss David * 8.75

4 ac Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.75
- Thalmann Adrian 8.75

4 ad Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75
- Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75

4 ae Grossmann Matthias 8.75
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.75

4 af Schlüchter Georg 8.75
o Spring Dominic 8.75

4 ag Siegrist Lukas 8.75
o Klossner Sven 8.75

4 ah Wittwer Jan * 8.75
o von Büren Stephan * 8.75

5 a Amgarten Roman * 8.50
o Gobeli Patrick * 8.50

5 b Bacher Andreas 8.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

5 c Beer Andy (2000) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

5 d Berger Ueli * 8.50
o Inniger Thomas * 8.50

5 e Bögli Jacques 8.50
o Gobeli Marc 8.50

5 f Bühler Jan 8.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

5 g Bütikofer Lukas * 8.50
o Wiget Michael * 8.50

5 h Burger Lionel 8.50
o Nägeli Daniel 8.50

5 i Burger Noel 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

5 j Charotton Steve 8.50
o Grossen Daniel 8.50

5 k Eggen Matthias 8.50
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

5 l Gasser Dominik 1 8.50
o Suter André 8.50

5 m Gasser Dominik 2 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

5 n Hadorn Christian * 8.50
o Wenger Marcel * 8.50

5 o Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.50
o Limacher Luca (2002) 8.50

5 p Kämpf Alexander ** 8.50
o Aeschbacher Matthias ** 8.50

5 q Kämpf Andreas 8.50
o Dubler Mike 8.50

5 r Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50

5 s Lauber Lorenz 8.50
o Fallegger Franco 8.50

5 t Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Nyffeler Michael 8.50

5 u Müllener Ueli 8.50
o Beer Manuel 8.50

5 v Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50

5 w Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50

5 x Rüegsegger Ueli 8.50
o Grossen John 8.50

5 y Ryter Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50

5 z Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

5 aa Schnider Markus * 8.50
o von Weissenfluh Kilian ** 8.50

5 ab Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Charotton Steve 8.50

5 ac von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Bühler Roland 8.50

5 ad Wenger Ruedi 8.50
o Oehrli Marc 8.50

5 ae Willener André (2001) 8.50
o Stalder Ueli 8.50

5 af Willener Thomas (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

5 ag Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50

5 ah Wüthrich Philip 8.50
o Aellen Philipp 8.50

5 ai Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

5 aj Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 ak Zingg Bruno 8.50
o Nufer Sämi 8.50

5 al Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
o Zahler André 8.50

5 am Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50
o Willener Dominic 8.50

5 an Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


